CENTRE OF TESTING SERVICE



CTS

External Photos of the EUT



RX-External view-1



RX-External view-2



RX-External view-3

opyright of this report is owned by Centre of Testing Service and may not be reproduced other than in full except with the written approval of the issuing Company.

CTS (Ningbo) Testing Service Technology Co., Ltd.

 2/F., South Tower, Huoju Building, No.181, Canghai Road, Jiangdong Science and Technology Park, Ningbo, Zhejiang, China

 Tel: +86-20-85543113 (32 lines)
 Fax: +86-20-38780406

 Complaint line: +86-20-85533471
 E-mail: cts@cts-lab.com.cn

FCC ID:A6N350RX

١





CTS



RX-External view-4



RX-External view-5



RX-External view-6

opyright of this report is owned by Centre of Testing Service and may not be reproduced other than in full except with the written approval of the issuing Company.

CTS (Ningbo) Testing Service Technology Co., Ltd.

 2/F., South Tower, Huoju Building, No.181, Canghai Road, Jiangdong Science and Technology Park, Ningbo, Zhejiang, China

 Tel: +86-20-85543113 (32 lines)
 Fax: +86-20-38780406

 Complaint line: +86-20-85533471
 E-mail: cts@cts-lab.com.cn